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6.0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8. 4 Correspondence Schoo! Ses-
sion (see page 36)
8.30 Aid for Britain: Women’s
Session
9.36 Music While You Work
40. 0 "In Good Victoria’s Golden
Days," by Constance Sheen
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Jimmy
Wakely (U.S.A.)
41..0 Music in Britain To-day
41.30 Morning Star: Lotte Leh-
mann (soprano)
41.45 Fred Hartley and his
Music
42. 0 Lunch Music é

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
3;-0 Local Weather Gonditions2.1 The Countrywoman’s Maza-
zine of the Air, by Mavis McAra
2.30 Music While You, Work
3. 0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No, 2 in € Minor,
Op. 17 (‘Little Russian’’)

Tchaikovski
"The Fire Bird’ Suite

Stravinsky
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘‘Alice inWonderland"
6. 0 Songs by Peter Dawson
5.15 Novatime: Ted Steele’s
Novatones

;

5.30 On the Dance Floor, with* interludes by Frank Sinatra
6. 0 Dither Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements ‘

7.15 "The Story of the FirstBrains Trust,’ by BBC BrainsTrust Questionmaster Donald
McCullough "

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Friends in Harmony": Featur-
ing the R.S.A. Male Quartet(From the Studio)
7.45 £E. C. THOMPSON (bass)
The Old Bard’s Song

BoughtonThe Cellar Cool Trad.
Svivia SpeaksThree Fine Ships Dunhill
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 For Our Scottish Listeners:
Dunedin Highland Pipe Band
Pipe Major: J. Hudson
Drum Major: C. G. Maher
Narrator: Angus Gorrie
MARY SOMERVILLE (contralto)
Seottish Songs
(A Studio Presentation)

8.40 Stokes Banjo Band
The Hometown Band, March

Weidt‘ The Everlasting Waltzarr. Grimshaw
Fame and Fortune, Overture

Morris
Whisper That You Love Me
(Banjo Trio)
Banjoliers, March Grimshaw
(A Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station. Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 "Laura"
10.0 "Grand Hotel": Albert
Sandler and the Palm Court Or-
chestra with Margaret Eaves
(soprano)
(BBC Production)

410.30 The English Variety Stage
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDINAVE 900 ke, "333 m.
4.30 p.m, Light Music
5. 0 Dick Jurgens and his Or-
chestra
5.15, Accordion Revels
5.30 Evening Serenade
5.45 The Langworth Male Quar-/t2t
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 "Random Harvest"
6.30 Concert Platform7.0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne *of Green Gables"
8. 0 Chamber Music
The Pro Arte Quartet
Quartet in D, Op, 33, No. 6‘

Haydn
8.13 Marcel Moyse (flute),
Marcel Darrieux (violin) andPierre Pasquier (viola)
serenade, Op, 25 Beethoven8.29 Artur Sehnabel (piano)With Onnou, Prevost, and Maas
of the Pro Arte Quartet
Quartet ih G Minor, K.478

Mozart
9. 0 Songs by Schumann
Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
Spring
Messages
O My Master, O My Cherished
Rosebud, Op. 89, No, 6
Snowdrops
The llazel-Tree
9.114 Egon Petri (pianosVariations on a Theme by
Paganini, Op. 35 Brahms

9,28 ~.Myra lless, Yelly
d’Aranyi and Gaspar CassadoTrio in C, Op. 8&7 Brahms
10. O° For Your Delight
The Alfred Shaw’ Ensemble,
Evelyn Lynch (soprano) and
Fritz. Kreisler (violin) P10.30 Close down
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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Ald for Britain: Women’s
session
9.34 Musical Miniatures
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work ~f1. 0 Queen’s Hall Light Orches-
tra
11.30 Tenor Time
11.45 Organola
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. \Broadcast to Schools2.0 "Hangman’s House"
2415 Classical Hour: Beethoven
Missa Solemnis, Op, 123 (part
1), Kyrie, Gloria and Credo

3. 0 Songs and Songwriters
3.30 * Music While You Work
4.0 Let’s Have a Chorus
4.15 Bluebird Dance Orchestra
4.30 Children’s’ Hour: ‘"Gulli-
ver’s Travels" and Storytime
5. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
5.30 Musie for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "Sir Adam Disappears"
6.13 Songs from the Saddle
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreeél7.0 Anton and the+ Paramount
Theatre Orchestra
7.10 Lorneville Stock Report
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Famous Men: John Stuart
' Mill, by Bertrand Russell ~

9.30 London Studio Concert
The Elizabethan Suite

arr. Barbirolll
Andante and Scherzo (Sym-
phony for Small Orchestra)

Hutchinson
9.58 Music of Walton
Chicago Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Frederick Stock
Scapino, a Comedy Overture
Jascha Heifetz (violin) and Cin«
cinnati Symphony Orchestra
Concerto

10.30 Close down

Tuesday,November 16Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
|

7.32 am. 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
2070 ke, =.280 sm.

6. a.m, Breakfast Programme(rnii Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast .

0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music in uiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Friend Harris10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Heart of the Sunset
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.465 Crossroads of Life
11.30if
1

Shopping Reporter
O Lunch Music
-30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),
Weekly Fashion News, Crusade,
Meet the Sponsor3.30 Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Selections from the Shows0 Movie Memory: Going My
Way
4.30 Hildegarde4.45 Composed by Noel and
Pelosi
5.30 Biue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Ante and Plants
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
6.45 A Little Variety7. 0 Nemesis Incorporated
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Verdict, by Geo. Farwell
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Man in the tron Mask
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 Light Music
410. 0 Turning baok the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
410.30 Don’t Get Me Wrong
411. 0 Suppertime Melodies11.30 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down

a

27ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Up with the Lark
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
tsa
Alfredo Campoli’s Orches-

9.46" Gitta Alpar and sein
Tauber
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heart Songs (last broad-

10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Perry Como
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Midday Melody Music

cast) ‘
10.30 Anna Karenina

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real a
Stories
2.30 Women’s Hotr (Elsie
Lloyd), Radio Biography,
Weekly Fashion News, FromFilm and Theatre, Crusade
3.30 Matinee: Orchestral ;

3.45 Presenting Joseph Schmidt4.0 Ofgan Serenade
4.15 Al Goodman’s Orchestra
4.30 The Charioteers
4.45 Christmas Shopping session5.0 Dance Bands on Parade
5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME |

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
|
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
|
Question Time6.30 Pearl of the Pezores
6.45 Variety Parade7. 0 Theatrette (first broad-
) cast
7.30. The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Greyburn of the Salween8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Man in the fron ‘Mask
8.45 Songs by Men9. 0 in Tahiti
9.30 Harvest of Stars
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 Duke Ellington and his Or-chestra
41. 0 Round Up in Records12. 0 Close down

SZB svena =
6. 0 am. Start a New Day toMusic8. 0 Breakfast Club9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9.30 Jussi Bjorling and LilyPon "
9.45 Louis Voss Orchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Pace That Kills
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 .Lunch Music
1.30 p.m, Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Radio Biography, Weekly
3.30

a0
Fashion News, Crusade
Harry Weichman and theate Chorus
, Marcel Moyse (flautist)Humorous Moments’ with

_
Harry ‘Lester and his Hayseeds4.:5.
5.30
In Lighter MoodChildren’s Session
The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Coral Reefs (part 2)
6.30 Kidnapped
6.45 Tunes of the Times33° Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures. of Perry
Mason
7.48 Three Generations8. 0 Lifehuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
(first broadcast)
8.45
9. 0
3.15
9.30

The Hunchback of Ben Ali
Whispers Tn Tahiti
Black Velvet
Concert in Miniature

10. 0 Album of Memories
10.15 The World of Motoring
10.45 A. W. Ketelbey and hisOrchestra
411.0 Tony Martin and the
Kingsmen
11.15 Famous British DanceBands
11.45 Soft Lights and SweetMusic12.9 Close down

4ZB 1040 rosea m.
6. Oa.m. London News
6.30 Get Up, Get Up
(7.35 Morning Star9. O Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Looking Back
9.45 Mexican Melodies10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Full Turn
10.30 Anna Karenina (first
broadcast)
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.30. The Shopping Reporter4. Op.m. Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
| §tories
\2. O ‘ Personality Parade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
_
McCormick), Radio Biography,

| Weekly Fashion News, FromFilms and Theatre, Crusade
3.30 Shamrock Land
4. 0 Saxophone Section4.15 Concerted Voices ’
5. 0 So the Story Goes
5.15 Sammy Kaye, his Orches-
Pg and VocalistsThe Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

. 0 The Search for the Golden2

15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Questions and Answers6.30 Come and Get It
6.45 The Sandler Trioz..8 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid

Q

7.45 Here’s a Queer’ Thing8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Black Moth
8.45 The Ghost Corps9. 0 Whispers in Tahitl915 The Carle Touch

|

9.30 Billy Williams on the Air
9.45 From The Firefly
10. 0 Flying Fingers and Ethel
Smith
10.30 Danny Kaye Album10.45 Bob Crosby and his Dixie-
land Jazz
11. 0 Evening Serenade11.15 Late Listeners’ Revue
11.45 Music for Dreams
12. 0 , Close down

yt 2 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses~
sion
9.31 Morning Star: Jack
Feeney
9.45 Light Orchestral Combina«tions
10. 0 The Circus Comes to Town
10.15 Footsteps of Fate
10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-
sion (Mary)
11. 0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Light Orchestras
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ ClubsLetters Answered
6.30 Music You’ll Remember
6.45 The Pace That Kills
7. 0 Musical Favourites
7.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan
7.30 Voyage from Bombay
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Nervous Bridese-
maid (final broadcast)
Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Artists You Know

8.45 Those Were the Days

°

8. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 Carefree Cavalcade
9.32 Spotlight on James Bell9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement,---

Commencing at 10.30 this
morning, 4ZB presents "Anna
Karenina," a radio adaptationof the famous story by the
Russian novelist Leo Tolstoi.
"Anna Karenina" may be heard
from the four ZB Stations every
Tuesday and Thursday.
* 2 %

"The Man in the Iron Mask,"
a radio adaptation of the fam
ous novel by Alexander Dumas,
eommences from 3ZB at 8.30
to-night. This is also heard at
8.30 p.m. from 1ZB and 2ZB.-----------------------
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